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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCM140SCM140 Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline 

Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%

£109.04£109.04 5kg tub £21.81/kg   

SCM142SCM142 Pistachio Praline Pistachio Praline 

70% Pistachios; 29.5% Sugar70% Pistachios; 29.5% Sugar

£57.40£57.40 1kg tub £57.40/kg    

SCM153ASCM153A Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

49.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar49.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar

£92.46£92.46 5kg tub £18.49/kg    

SCM154SCM154 Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar

£94.10£94.10 5kg tub £18.82/kg   

SCM154ASCM154A Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar

£19.46£19.46 1kg tub £19.46/kg    

SCM162SCM162 Hazelnut and Almond Paste Hazelnut and Almond Paste 

24% Hazelnuts; 24% Almonds; 47.5% Sugar24% Hazelnuts; 24% Almonds; 47.5% Sugar

£77.72£77.72 5kg tub £15.54/kg   

SCM221SCM221 Dark Chocolate Gianduja Dark Chocolate Gianduja 

30% Hazelnuts, 70% Dark Chocolate30% Hazelnuts, 70% Dark Chocolate

£97.39£97.39 5kg block £19.48/kg   

SCM222SCM222 Milk Chocolate Gianduja Milk Chocolate Gianduja 

25% Hazelnuts, 75% Milk Chocolate25% Hazelnuts, 75% Milk Chocolate

£107.33£107.33 5kg block £21.47/kg   

SCM155ASCM155A Pure Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Paste Pure Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Paste 

100% Hazelnuts100% Hazelnuts

£164.09£164.09 5kg tub £32.82/kg   

SCM156SCM156 Pure Pistachio Nut Paste Pure Pistachio Nut Paste 

100% Pistachios100% Pistachios

£106.62£106.62 1kg tub £106.62/kg    

 Nut Fillings & SpreadsProduct Category:

Filters Applied:

Printed For:

 21st Nov 2024, 08:56Date Printed:

 Vegetarians  Vegans  Kosher Dairy  Halal  Kosher Pareve      

Price ListPrice List

Printed: 21.11.2024 21.11.2024 

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale

Unit 1a, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/heritage-hazelnut-almond-praline
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/heritage-hazelnut-almond-praline
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/onct-pistachio-praline
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/onct-pistachio-praline
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/semi-liquid-hazelnut-praline
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/semi-liquid-hazelnut-praline
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/semi-liquid-hazelnut-praline-1
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/semi-liquid-hazelnut-praline-1
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/semi-liquid-hazelnut-praline-2
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/semi-liquid-hazelnut-praline-2
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/hazelnut-and-almond-paste
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/hazelnut-and-almond-paste
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/dark-chocolate-gianduja-gia-d2-144
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/dark-chocolate-gianduja-gia-d2-144
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/milk-chocolate-gianduja-gia-144
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/milk-chocolate-gianduja-gia-144
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/pure-semi-liquid-hazelnut-paste
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/pure-semi-liquid-hazelnut-paste
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/pnp-pure-pistachio-paste
https://callebaut.keylink.org/product/pnp-pure-pistachio-paste
https://www.keylink.org

